
Match: Totals:

WWW.EMRL.USEMRL Individual Scores sorted by Shooter 2023

67.0000.000

67.000

Hayami 0000000000

9806688985Arakawa1

81.00081.000

0.000

Hayami 810966979710

0000000000Arakawa2

165.00180.001

85.000

Hayami 7999810.0015788

99879999106Arakawa3

67.0000.000

67.000

Audie 0000000000

5698656697Bates1

75.00275.002

0.000

Audie 08710.00198910.00168

0000000000Bates2

161.00178.001

83.000

Audie 8910885610.00177

710991099686Bates3

178.00090.000

88.000

Phil 9108810989910

891099979810Carbone3

83.0000.000

83.000

Sylvia 0000000000

9899698889Chalmers1

83.00183.001

0.000

Sylvia 96810.001899798

0000000000Chalmers2

168.00178.000

90.001

Sylvia 9978878985

10109710.0018810810Chalmers3

86.0010.000

86.001

Steve 0000000000

989810879810.001Conant1

90.00190.001

0.000

Steve 10989910.0019989

0000000000Conant2

181.00290.001

91.001

Steve 788109910910.00110

810.00110891098910Conant3

78.0000.000

78.000

Daniel 0000000000

777699610107Dube1

80.00080.000

0.000

Daniel 788510107979

0000000000Dube2

175.00187.001

88.000

Daniel 108810.00181091095

99989899108Dube3

72.00028.000

44.000

Holley 0000860806

08501000876Dube3



Match: Totals:

WWW.EMRL.USEMRL Individual Scores sorted by Shooter 2023

85.0000.000

85.000

Steven 0000000000

910109788978Dube1

78.00078.000

0.000

Steven 8966799987

0000000000Dube2

175.00290.002

85.000

Steven 981010.001881010.00198

1099599101068Dube3

57.00057.000

0.000

1 57000000000

0000000000Dummy1

54.00054.000

0.000

2 54000000000

0000000000Dummy2

73.0000.000

73.000

john 0000000000

69688100998Ferrone1

83.00083.000

0.000

john 101087899787

0000000000Ferrone2

151.00175.000

76.001

john 7985697699

10.001977678877Ferrone3

72.0000.000

72.000

Victor 0000000000

9758578797Fonseca1

79.00079.000

0.000

Victor 78810767989

0000000000Fonseca2

150.00081.000

69.000

Victor 768899861010

77107707987Fonseca3

83.0000.000

83.000

Andy 0000000000

8107108107887Forester1

76.00076.000

0.000

Andy 10786879786

0000000000Forester2

161.00286.002

75.000

Andy 998981010.0017610.001

910707881088Forester3

57.0000.000

57.000

Ed 0000000000

9056898507Ginsberg1

57.00057.000

0.000

Ed 60588106680

0000000000Ginsberg2

133.00080.000

53.000

Ed 999577109510

50581056095Ginsberg3



Match: Totals:

WWW.EMRL.USEMRL Individual Scores sorted by Shooter 2023

87.0010.000

87.001

Ann Marie 0000000000

910871010.00187108Glenn1

82.00082.000

0.000

Ann Marie 98899751089

0000000000Glenn2

154.00073.000

81.000

Ann Marie 98805898108

9798999687Glenn3

78.0010.000

78.001

Chris 0000000000

810910.001880988Graham1

89.00089.000

0.000

Chris 9888108910910

0000000000Graham2

175.00290.001

85.001

Chris 10810.00110998989

9969810610810.001Graham3

93.0000.000

93.000

Glenn 0000000000

101089109101089Graham1

74.00074.000

0.000

Glenn 7889965877

0000000000Graham2

148.00167.000

81.001

Glenn 66971008885

108785888910.001Graham3

84.0000.000

84.000

Bob 0000000000

98889987108Hanson1

77.00077.000

0.000

Bob 5899677989

0000000000Hanson2

145.00074.000

71.000

Bob 109778765105

10809769688Hanson3

90.0020.000

90.002

Ed 0000000000

1010.0011091010.00110867Hennessey1

88.00288.002

0.000

Ed 109910.001810.0018789

0000000000Hennessey2

170.00185.001

85.000

Ed 1088810.00197898

99989886109Hennessey3

97.0000.000

97.000

Mike 0000000000

10101010991010910Hoeffler1

91.00091.000

0.000

Mike 9910810910989

0000000000Hoeffler2

184.00091.000

93.000

Mike 9998910109108

891010101091098Hoeffler3



Match: Totals:

WWW.EMRL.USEMRL Individual Scores sorted by Shooter 2023

90.0010.000

90.001

Scott 0000000000

10910.001109109797Hollis1

88.00288.002

0.000

Scott 9896910910.001810.001

0000000000Hollis2

173.00492.002

81.002

Scott 9910998910.001910.001

108109910.001810.00107Hollis3

77.0000.000

77.000

Paul 0000000000

8699888966Jenkins1

94.00294.002

0.000

Paul 10.0019999910.00110910

0000000000Jenkins2

176.00295.002

81.000

Paul 9991010.00110.001109910

101095889886Jenkins3

87.0000.000

87.000

Larry 0000000000

98107999989Johnston1

90.00190.001

0.000

Larry 79810.001910101089

0000000000Johnston2

60.0000.000

60.000

Ed 0000000000

106055791080LeFave1

77.00077.000

0.000

Ed 676108897610

0000000000LeFave2

145.00072.000

73.000

Ed 6986687886

91078876576LeFave3

84.0000.000

84.000

Jeff 0000000000

97799108799Loja1

78.00178.001

0.000

Jeff 871075591010.0017

0000000000Loja2

160.00383.002

77.001

Jeff 95997510.00191010.001

910.001881098780Loja3

91.0010.000

91.001

George 0000000000

109999910.0018810Mazac1

94.00394.003

0.000

George 10.00199910.00110.00191099

0000000000Mazac2

189.00494.002

95.002

George 810.0019910.001101010810

1091010109910.00110.0018Mazac3



Match: Totals:

WWW.EMRL.USEMRL Individual Scores sorted by Shooter 2023

90.0010.000

90.001

Bill 0000000000

79910108910.001108McSheehy1

92.00192.001

0.000

Bill 898999101010.00110

0000000000McSheehy2

187.00191.000

96.001

Bill 1099899109108

101099109910.0011010McSheehy3

82.0000.000

82.000

Don 0000000000

81087869899Mei1

89.00089.000

0.000

Don 8991010910798

0000000000Mei2

171.00282.001

89.001

Don 7978810.0018889

8910810.00199989Mei3

92.0020.000

92.002

Jonathan 0000000000

789910.00110.0011010109Morse1

92.00192.001

0.000

Jonathan 1010.0019999101097

0000000000Morse2

183.00290.001

93.001

Jonathan 9910.001799109108

91099910.001981010Morse3

89.0000.000

89.000

Mark 0000000000

1010109779999Mulvaney1

92.00192.001

0.000

Mark 10989109910810.001

0000000000Mulvaney2

184.00293.000

91.002

Mark 81091099101099

9979910.001810.0011010Mulvaney3

74.0000.000

74.000

David 0000000000

87106999709Netzley1

54.00054.000

0.000

David 6057908568

0000000000Netzley2

142.00062.000

80.000

David 6765808769

99868108877Netzley3

88.0010.000

88.001

Bob 0000000000

9961010.001999710Noel1

79.00179.001

0.000

Bob 10.0016910789659

0000000000Noel2

167.00280.001

87.001

Bob 99099898910.001

71089710810.00199Noel3



Match: Totals:

WWW.EMRL.USEMRL Individual Scores sorted by Shooter 2023

79.0000.000

79.000

Bill 0000000000

7768997989O'Neil1

84.00084.000

0.000

Bill 109610989986

0000000000O'Neil2

180.00288.001

92.001

Bill 910.001108889989

1010799910.00181010O'Neil3

91.0010.000

91.001

Zachariah 0000000000

810.001101010109879Ragazio1

90.00190.001

0.000

Zachariah 99109889910.0019

0000000000Ragazio2

191.00195.001

96.000

Zachariah 101010.001999991010

1010109991010910Ragazio3

85.0000.000

85.000

Jeff 0000000000

979789107109Richards1

89.00089.000

0.000

Jeff 9910108810898

0000000000Richards2

188.00394.001

94.002

Jeff 81010.0019999101010

71010.00110109991010.001Richards3

84.0010.000

84.001

Steve 0000000000

8787910.00197910Riesinger1

82.00282.002

0.000

Steve 10.0019810.001779598

0000000000Riesinger2

166.00080.000

86.000

Steve 7107977105108

6991010107889Riesinger3

91.0000.000

91.000

Matt 0000000000

1099991098108Sawyer1

96.00096.000

0.000

Matt 9101099101010109

0000000000Sawyer2

186.00389.002

97.001

Matt 10.0019910.001109101057

10101091010910.001910Sawyer3

78.0000.000

78.000

Mike 0000000000

8878868997Squilante Jr1

89.00189.001

0.000

Mike 79910910.0019998

0000000000Squilante Jr2

166.00090.000

76.000

Mike 10108888910910

98810808988Squilante Jr3



Match: Totals:

WWW.EMRL.USEMRL Individual Scores sorted by Shooter 2023

91.0000.000

91.000

Tim 0000000000

9991098101098Sullivan1

90.00090.000

0.000

Tim 991010999979

0000000000Sullivan2

180.00288.000

92.002

Tim 9810897810109

9810.001910999910.001Sullivan3

93.0010.000

93.001

Eric 0000000000

910101010.001999107Thorstenson1

93.00293.002

0.000

Eric 10910.00110.00179109109

0000000000Thorstenson2

184.00292.001

92.001

Eric 10.0019999109999

9981010.0011010989Thorstenson3

89.0010.000

89.001

Michael 0000000000

1091010.001989879Walker1

90.00190.001

0.000

Michael 810.0018910999810

0000000000Walker2

183.00190.000

93.001

Michael 8910107991099

910.00191010108999Walker3

87.0000.000

87.000

Bob 0000000000

9810699101088Webster1

81.00081.000

0.000

Bob 10989886698

0000000000Webster2

168.00083.000

85.000

Bob 98910789887

101089789798Webster3

94.0010.000

94.001

Catherine 0000000000

9991010.00181010109White1

95.00195.001

0.000

Catherine 108910.0011010910910

0000000000White2

187.00291.000

96.002

Catherine 81091010898910

10101010.0011010810.001810White3

90.0000.000

90.000

Doug 0000000000

979109910999White1

94.00294.002

0.000

Doug 910.001109910.001101098

0000000000White2

185.00395.001

90.002

Doug 101091010.0011010899

10.0019810.0011099988White3



Match: Totals:

WWW.EMRL.USEMRL Individual Scores sorted by Shooter 2023

83.0000.000

83.000

Jerry 0000000000

98889109868Wigon1

66.00066.000

0.000

Jerry 5067798879

0000000000Wigon2

144.00076.000

68.000

Jerry 996108906109

9798085877Wigon3


